


CITY OF DELRAY BEACH DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT 
 SUPLEMENTAL FORMS  
 

07/2020 
 

PROJECT DATA 
The following information must be provided in the spaces below and must be shown on the Site Plan. 

 REQUIRED/PERMITTED EXISTING PROPOSED 
FRONT SETBACK    

SIDE INTERIOR SETBACK    
SIDE STREET SETBACK    

REAR SETBACK    
HEIGHT/FLOORS    

WIDTH OF SITE    
DEPTH OF SITE    

FRONTAGE    
TOTAL SITE AREA    

PERVIOUS/IMPERVIOUS AREA    
OPEN SPACE (LANDSCAPED)    

WATER BODIES    
GROUND FLOOR AREA    

TOTAL FLOOR AREA    
LOT COVERAGE    

FLOOR AREA RATIO    
NUMBER OF DWELLING UNITS    

DENSITY (UNITS PER ACRE)    
DWELLING UNITS 

 NUMBER OF UNITS A/C SQ. FT. TOTAL SQ. FT. 
EFFICIENCY    

1 BEDROOM    
2 BEDROOM    
3 BEDROOM    
4 BEDROOM    

PARKING SPACES REQUIRED 

USE CALCULATED AT #SPACES 
PER REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED 

     
     
     

REGULAR SPACES    
COMPACT SPACES  

(30% max. of required may be compact) 
   

HANDICAPPED SPACES    

TOTALS     

Number of bike racks required:  Number of bike racks proposed: 

Projects within the Central Business District (CBD) - LDR Section 4.4.13                    Site not located in the CBD 
Subdistrict:       Central Core      West Atlantic Neighborhood      Railroad Corridor      Beach  
Street Designation:       Primary Street      Secondary Street      Both   
Limited Height Area:       Atlantic Avenue       West Atlantic Neighborhood       N/A 
Required Retail Frontage:       Yes      No       Proposed Architectural Style:   
Building Frontage %: Proposed Frontage Type:  
Proposed Building Composition: Green Building Practices Required:       Yes      No       
Civic Open Space Type: Civic Open Space Size:  
Provide a separate narrative addressing the appropriateness of the proposed design.  

 

  1
 .27
 27.0% (1,489.7 SF)
 1,431 SF
 1,431 SF
 N/A
 27% (1,527 SF)
 2,472.3 SF / 3,042.4 SF
  NO CHANGE
  NO CHANGE
  NO CHANGE
  NO CHANGE
  NO CHANGE
  NO CHANGE
  NO CHANGE
  NO CHANGE
  NO CHANGE

  6-12 UNITS PER ACRE
  1
 .25
  25.2% (1,389 SF)
 1,298 SF
 1,298 SF
 N/A
 23% (1,262.3 SF)
 2,432.4 SF / 3,082.3 SF
 5,514.70 SF
 59.62’
 105.73’
 59.62’
 13’-9”
 41’-4”
 0’-0"
 9’-10”

  6-12 UNITS PER ACRE

  25’-7”

 N/A N/A
2

2

232RESIDENTIAL

1,431 SF1,298 SF1

  6-12 UNITS PER ACRE
  1
  N/A
  40%
  900 SF (MIN)
  1,000 SF
  N/A
 25% MIN.
 N/A
  8,000 SF
 60’-0”
 100’-0”
 60’-0”
 35’-0”
 15’-0” (EAST)
 0’-0” (SOUTH)
 10’-0” (NORTH)
  25’-0” (WEST)























DOOR SCHEDULE
MARK WIDTH HEIGHT LOCATION TYPE MATERIAL GLASS REFLECTIVITY NOTES INTERIOR/ EXTERIOR PRODUCT APPROVAL

D01 2’-10” 6’-8” MAIN ENTRY SWING WOOD STAIN CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

3/4 LITE EXTERIOR DOOR ANDERSEN A SERIES (+65/-70 PSF) FL# 
14285;  GC TO ALT. PRICE “SIGNATURE 
DOOR” CUSTOM WOOD IMPACT RATED 
DOOR SYSTEM

D01A 1’-0” 6’-8” MAIN ENTRY SIDELITE WOOD STAIN CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

FIXED PANEL WITH 3/4 
GLASS LITE RE: ELEVATIONS

EXTERIOR DOOR ANDERSEN A SERIES (+65/-65 PSF) FL# 14431

D01A 1’-0” 6’-8” MAIN ENTRY SIDELITE WOOD STAIN CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

FIXED PANEL WITH 3/4 
GLASS LITE RE: ELEVATIONS

EXTERIOR DOOR ANDERSEN A SERIES (+65/-65 PSF) FL# 14431

D02 5’-4” 6’-8” MASTER BEDROOM DBL. SWING ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

FULL LITE EXTERIOR DOOR ANDERSEN A SERIES (+65/-70 PSF) FL# 14285

D03 5’-4” 6’-8” LIVING/ DINING ROOM DBL. SWING ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

FULL LITE EXTERIOR DOOR ANDERSEN A SERIES (+65/-70 PSF) FL# 14285

D03A 2’-8” 6’-8” LIVING/ DINING ROOM SIDELITE ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

FULL LITE EXTERIOR DOOR ANDERSEN A SERIES (+65/-65 PSF) FL# 14431

D03A 2’-8” 6’-8” LIVING/ DINING ROOM SIDELITE ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

FULL LITE EXTERIOR DOOR ANDERSEN A SERIES (+65/-65 PSF) FL# 14431

GC TO CONFIRM: DOOR SELECTIONS ARE CLEAR GLASS, NON-REFLECTIVE.  ALL MUNTINS TO BE DIMENSIONAL (EXTRUDED FROM FACE OF GLASS).

WINDOW SCHEDULE
MARK WIDTH HEIGHT TYPE MATERIAL GLASS REFLECTIVITY NOTES PRODUCT APPROVAL

W01 2’-0” 2’-10” CASEMENT ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

ANDERSEN A-SERIES (+/-70 PSF) FL# 15551

W02 7’-4” 5’-0” DOUBLE HUNG; TRIPLE 
SASH

ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

**EGRESS WINDOW - OVERALL SIZE 
OF THREE SASH ASSEMBLY (3’-8” @ 
MIDDLE, 1’-10” @ SIDE SASHES)

ANDERSEN A SERIES (+/-70 PSF) FL# 15497

W03 3’-0” 4’-6” DOUBLE HUNG ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

ANDERSEN A SERIES (+/-70 PSF) FL# 15497

W04 3’-0” 4’-6” DOUBLE HUNG ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

ANDERSEN A SERIES (+/-70 PSF) FL# 15497

W05 3’-0” 4’-6” DOUBLE HUNG ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

ANDERSEN A SERIES (+/-70 PSF) FL# 15497

W06 3’-0” 4’-6” DOUBLE HUNG ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

ANDERSEN A SERIES (+/-70 PSF) FL# 15497

W07 2’-10” 6’-8” FIXED ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

FULL LITE ANDERSEN A SERIES (+65/-65 PSF) FL# 14431

W08 2’-10” 6’-8” FIXED ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

FULL LITE ANDERSEN A SERIES (+65/-65 PSF) FL# 14431

W09 2’-10” 6’-8” FIXED ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

FULL LITE ANDERSEN A SERIES (+65/-65 PSF) FL# 14431

W10 2’-10” 3’-4” DOUBLE HUNG ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

ANDERSEN A SERIES (+/-70 PSF) FL# 15497

W11 2’-10” 3’-4” DOUBLE HUNG ALUMINUM - WHITE CLEAR, NO-TINT, NON-
REFLECTIVE

ANDERSEN A SERIES (+/-70 PSF) FL# 15497

GC TO CONFIRM: WINDOW SELECTIONS CLEAR GLASS, NON-REFLECTIVE.  ALL MUNTINS TO BE DIMENSIONAL (EXTRUDED FROM FACE OF GLASS).  **VERIFY ALL EGRESS WINDOWS MEET MIN. 
SIZE REQUIREMENTS FOR EGRESS PRIOR TO ORDERING.


	229 VENETIAN DR
	A.01 GENERAL INFORMATION
	A.02 SITE PLAN / SITE DATA TABLE
	A.03 SURVEY
	A.04 DEMOLITION PLAN / SITE DEMOLITION SCOPE
	A.05 FLOOR PLAN / SITE IMPROVEMENTS
	A.06 EXISTING AND PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS
	A.07 STREETSCAPE
	A.08 COLOR RENDERINGS
	A.09 WEST BUILDING ELEVATIONS
	A.10 EAST BUILDING ELEVATIONS
	A.11 NORTH BUILDING ELEVATIONS / SECTION DIAGRAM
	A.12 ROOF PLAN / ARCHITECTURAL DETAILS
	A.13 WINDOW AND DOOR SCHEDULES AND DETAILS


